
Sunshine Coast@Inner Track Tuesday 3 February, 2026
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB 
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

 1 OPEN

$01000 metres 08:00AM

01 Hereditary (NZ)(Tim Hurley)  1  0.0 Ms Emma Simsir

02 Bold As Brass(Paul Jenkins)  2  0.0 Corey 
Sutherland

03 Nagamie(Bevan Laming)  3  0.0 Ms Cejay 
Graham

05 Mosamour (NZ)(Chris Waller)  5  0.0 Ms Julie 
Busuttin

06 Delrico(Chris Waller)  6  0.0 Cody Collis

07 Hurricane Rosie(Bevan Laming)  7  0.0 Ms Montana 
Philpot

08 Echo Hunter(Paul Jenkins)  8  0.0 Jake Bayliss

 2 2YO OPEN

$01000 metres 08:10AM

01 Brutal Epic(David Vandyke)  1  0.0 Matthew 
Powell

03 JUNGLE RHYTHM(Liam Birchley)  3  0.0 Ms Cejay 
Graham

04 Do A Little Dance(Billy Healey)  4  0.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

05 Another Champers(Stuart 
Kendrick)

 5  0.0 Ms Stephanie 
Tierney

 3 2YO OPEN

$01000 metres 08:20AM

01 Doubtwilly(Stuart Kendrick)  1  0.0 Cody Collis

02 Ostuni(Natalie McCall)  2  0.0 

03 Gold Czech(Liam Birchley)  3  0.0 Ms Leah 
Martyn

04 Gin 'n' Juice(Billy Healey)  4  0.0 Ms Cejay 
Graham

 4 3YO MAIDEN

$01000 metres 08:30AM

01 Moment(James Healy)  1  0.0 Ms Tiffani 
Brooker

02 Columbia Reef(David Vandyke)  2  0.0 Paul Hamblin

03 PEANUTS(Gary Duncan)  3  0.0 Corey 
Sutherland

04 Cirque De La Vie (NZ)(Liam 
Birchley)

 4  0.0 Ms Cejay 
Graham

05 Rubick's Shadow(Jamie Bayliss)  5  0.0 Matthew 
Powell

06 Cryption's Desire(Matt Kropp)  6  0.0 Ms Minonette 
Kennedy

07 Inside Passage(Stuart Kendrick)  7  0.0 Jake Bayliss

08 Clive's Glory(Billy Healey)  8  0.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

 5 CLASS 3

$01000 metres 08:40AM

01 The Torque Factor(Stuart 
Kendrick)

 1  0.0 Jake Bayliss

02 Kenshin Maru(Louise White)  2  0.0 Adam Spinks

03 Zaher (NZ)(Gary Duncan)  3  0.0 Corey 
Sutherland

04 Pulveriser(Mark Currie)  4  0.0 Ms Sophie 
Wilcock

05 Out Of Aces(Stuart Kendrick)  5  0.0 Ms Stephanie 
Tierney

 6 CLASS 3

$01000 metres 08:50AM

01 Double Whammy(Stuart Kendrick)  1  0.0 Ms Stephanie 
Tierney

02 Farnborough (IRE)(Mark Currie)  2  0.0 Cody Collis

03 Vredefort (NZ)(Gary Duncan)  3  0.0 Corey 
Sutherland

04 Our Jewel(David Vandyke)  4  0.0 Matthew 
Powell

05 Pireonti(James Healy)  5  0.0 Jake Bayliss

 7 MAIDEN

$01000 metres 09:00AM

01 Fundora(Matt Kropp)  1  0.0 Corey 
Sutherland

02 No Idea(Billy Healey)  2  0.0 Ms Cejay 
Graham

03 Perini Miss(Stuart Kendrick)  3  0.0 Jake Bayliss

04 Takara Moon(Kerry Taplin)  4  0.0 Ms Kayla 
Johnston

05 Koolibah(Chris Waller)  5  0.0 Ms Julie 
Busuttin

06 Daulat Tidaktakuta(John 
Holcombe)

 6  0.0 Ms Sophie 
Wilcock

 8 MAIDEN

$01000 metres 09:10AM

01 La Gracia (NZ)(Jamie Bayliss)  1  0.0 Ms Montana 
Philpot

02 Funhouse(Mark Currie)  2  0.0 Rob Thorburn

03 Eraja(Stuart Kendrick)  3  0.0 Ms Stephanie 
Tierney

05 Moana Nui (NZ)(Cath Hamblin)  5  0.0 Corey 
Sutherland

 9 2YO OPEN

$0850 metres 09:20AM

01 Pearl Du Jour(Liam Birchley)  1  0.0 Ms Cejay 
Graham

02 Revolution Tap(Kerry Taplin)  2  0.0 Ms Kayla 
Johnston

03 Zandari(Stuart Kendrick)  3  0.0 Ms Stephanie 
Tierney

04 Twice Better(Louise White)  4  0.0 Adam Spinks

05 Destined(Adam & Dallas Simpson)  5  0.0 Corey 
Sutherland

06 It'sall About Mary(Darryl Hansen)  6  0.0 Cody Collis

07 Madame Doubtfire(Liam Birchley)  7  0.0 Ms Leah 
Martyn

08 Brilliant Ember(Belinda Mair)  8  0.0 

 10 2YO OPEN

$0850 metres 09:30AM

01 Spirit Of Torque(Stuart Kendrick)  1  0.0 Ms Kayla 
Johnston

02 Swift Dragon(Liam Birchley)  2  0.0 Ms Leah 
Martyn

03 Wild Butterfly(Jamie Bayliss)  3  0.0 Ms Montana 
Philpot

04 Grit 'N' Glory(Belinda Mair)  4  0.0 

05 Glen's Hen(Adam & Dallas 
Simpson)

 5  0.0 Corey 
Sutherland



06 Istonian Prince(Belinda Mair)  6  0.0 

 11 3YO OPEN

$0850 metres 09:40AM

01 Our Eagle Rock(Stuart Kendrick)  1  0.0 Cody Collis

03 Ritualize(Stuart Kendrick)  3  0.0 Ms Stephanie 
Tierney

04 IMPACT ZONE(Natalie McCall)  4  0.0 

05 Milestone(James Healy)  5  0.0 Matthew 
Powell

 12 3YO MAIDEN

$0850 metres 09:50AM

02 Torque Too Easy(Stuart Kendrick)  2  0.0 Ms Stephanie 
Tierney

03 Neighthan(David Vandyke)  3  0.0 Paul Hamblin

04 She's A Tappin'(Kerry Taplin)  4  0.0 

05 Sea Voyage(Gary Duncan)  5  0.0 Corey 
Sutherland

06 Windigo(James Healy)  6  0.0 Ms Tiffani 
Brooker

07 Jungle Wonder(Garnett Taylor)  7  0.0 Ms Emma Simsir

 13 3YO MAIDEN

$0850 metres 10:00AM

01 Another Veuve(Laura Anderson)  1  0.0 Ms Kayla 
Johnston

02 Spies On(Stuart Kendrick)  2  0.0 Jake Bayliss

03 Dawn's Glow (NZ)(Shaun Dwyer)  3  0.0 Adam Spinks

04 Scialla(Garnett Taylor)  4  0.0 Ms Emma Simsir

06 Targaryen Queen(Paul Jenkins)  6  0.0 Corey 
Sutherland

 14 CLASS 4

$0850 metres 10:10AM

01 Iced Chocolate(David Vandyke)  1  0.0 Ms Tiffani 
Brooker

02 GALACTIC STAR(Stuart Kendrick)  2  0.0 Cody Collis

03 Trump Card (NZ)(David Vandyke)  3  0.0 Ms Montana 
Philpot

04 Acapulco Girl (NZ)(David 
Vandyke)

 4  0.0 Matthew 
Powell

05 Sailor's Rum(Alisha Taylor)  5  0.0 Ms Leah 
Martyn

06 Better Draw (NZ)(David Vandyke)  6  0.0 Paul Hamblin

07 Irish Gypsy(Alan Boyd)  7  0.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

08 Dream Smart(Liam Birchley)  8  0.0 Ms Cejay 
Graham

 15 MAIDEN

$0850 metres 10:20AM

01 Alkenter(Cath Hamblin)  1  0.0 Paul Hamblin

02 Liquidated(David Vandyke)  2  0.0 Paul Hamblin

03 San Vito(Garnett Taylor)  3  0.0 Ms Emma Simsir

04 Van Ghost (NZ)(Garnett Taylor)  4  0.0 Ms Leah 
Martyn

05 Prairie Lass(Gordon Hay)  5  0.0 Ms Montana 
Philpot

06 Joulni(Shaun Dwyer)  6  0.0 Adam Spinks



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may 
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.
The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee 
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer
Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable 
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of 
information contained on this website.
Please check with official TAB information lists.


